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Staff Workshop on the 2019 CALeVIP Projects Roadmap 
Redwood Coast Energy Authority (Eureka)  

October 1, 2018 

Workshop Participants (In-room and webinar) 

Participant Name Email 
Ben Erickson be3@humboldt.edu 
Bob Earl earl19@bobearl.net 
Brian Fauble brian.fauble@energy.ca.gov 
Colin Fiske colin@transportationpriorities.org 
Corinne Dutra-Roberts corinne@511contracosta.org 
Daniel Choi daniel@amgreensolutions.com 
Deborah Dukes deborahmdukes@gmail.com 
Denise A darriaga@octa.net 
Derek Ichien dkichien@gmail.com 
Jana Ganion jganion@bluelakerancheria-nsn.gov 
Jeff German jgerman@nationalcarcharging.com 
Jennfier Farinas jfarinas@octa.net 
Jerry Madrigal gerardo.madrigal@energy.ca.gov 
Jess Ishigo jessalyn_ishigo@ahm.honda.com 
Jim Zoellick jimz@humboldt.edu 
Julie McFall jmcfall@srta.ca.gov 
Karen luizhenriquea140@gmail.com 
Karim Farhat karim.farhat@pge.com 
Katie Pickrell k2pi@pge.com 
Lance Atkins lance.atkins@nissan-usa.com 
Lawrence Brillon lsbrillon@yahoo.com 
Linda Firestine lindaf@cdfresno.com 
Marianne Bithell mbihell@redwoodenergy.org 
Mark McAllister 580guru@gmail.com 
Michael Perez michael@greenpowerbus.com 
Mickelly Rodrigues lhenriqueluiz676@gmail.com 
Nicole Appenzeller nicole.appenzeller@energycenter.org 
Oona Smith oona.smith@hcaog.net 
Phil Shaw phil122209@gmail.com 
Rajit Gadh gadh@ucla.edu 
Shari Luther shari.luther@ocpw.ocgov.com 
Siobhan Gillan siobhan.gillan@ey.com 
Steph Ly steph@transpowerusa.com 
Stephen Kullmann skullmann@bluelakerancheria-nsn.gov 
Thanh Lopez thanh.lopez@energy.ca.gov 
Tom Huggett thuggett@sol-training.com 
Will Barrett will@clippercreek.net 




